
CITY OF PORT ALBERNI 
2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 

ALBERNI VALLEY HERITAGE COMMISSION 
 

 
(Wednesdays at 7:00 p.m.) 

These meetings are open to the public. 
 
  

Wednesday, January 7 Alberni Valley Museum 
 

Wednesday, February 4 Alberni Valley Museum 
 

Wednesday, March 4 Alberni Valley Museum 
 

Wednesday, April 1 Alberni Valley Museum 
 

Wednesday, May 6 McLean Mill 
 

Wednesday, June 3 Maritime Heritage Centre 
 
There are no meetings in July and 

August 
 

 
Wednesday, September 2 Alberni Valley Museum 

 
Wednesday, October 7 Alberni Valley Museum 

 
Wednesday, November 4 Alberni Valley Museum 

 
Wednesday, December 2 Alberni Valley Museum 
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